Karta drzewa nr: 4426

Data wydruku: 19-05-2024 05:26:35
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Acer platanoides
Brak danych
2021-10-31 10:23:37
Jarostaw
67 cm
21.33 cm
357.22 cm’
1 675,00 zt
12 460,00 zt
Drzewo zdrowe
11 Listopada
51.41549499845392
21.15730226039887

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak

Mapa polskich drzew wersja 2.3 beta [https://drzewa-polska.pl]



